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6,67

7,10
6,83
6,40
6,07

7,30
7,07
6,47
6,33
6,27

7,30
6,90
6,60
6,47
6,37
6,37
6,23
6,20
6,10
6,03

7,27
7,17
7,10
6,87

7,20
6,63
6,40
6,13
6,07
5,87

7,37
7,17
7,13

RK
21

19
13

33
27
21

CATEGORIE 1 - JAZZ/MODERN
D-WAVES

CATEGORIE 1 - FREESTYLE
United Dance Angels
BBSTARS

Just Girlpower

Shiningz

CATEGORIE 2 - JAZZ/MODERN
United Dance Dreams

One Melody

M&M

Rise Up

Gold Dust

CATEGORIE 2 - FREESTYLE
United Dance Rhythm
Candygirls

ThinkPink

Dance Stars

D-Fresh

CiCi Stars

D-XTREME

Attitude Stars

Sweet Jazz Kidz
Party Stars

CATEGORIE 4 - JAZZ/MODERN
Fusion

Little Family

Beyond The Studio

D-TAILS

CATEGORIE 3 - JAZZ/MODERN
United Dance Movement
D-MOVES

Where The Heart Is

Afterglow

Strictly M

Novita

CATEGORIE 1 - STREET/HIPHOP
D-UNIQUE
Mini-Max

We Are Young

Heemskerk

Almere
Haarlem
Uitgeest

Zaandam

Almere
Heerhugowaard
Amsterdam
Overveen

Overveen

Almere
Haarlem
Schagen
Amersfoort
Breda
Leiden
Heemskerk
Hillegom
Delft

Vleuten

Vught
Heerhugowaard
Eindhoven

Heemskerk

Almere
Heemskerk
Overveen
Overveen
Amsterdam

Hoofddorp

Heemskerk
Oudewater
Katwijk
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7,03
6,93
6,90
6,87
6,60
6,47
6,20
6,10
5,87
5,77

7,50
7,37
7,10
6,67
6,60
6,47
6,40
6,27
6,23
6,10
6,07

7,17
7,10
7,00
6,90
6,77
6,60
6,57
6,43
6,33
6,30

6,20
6,13
6,00
5,90
5,83
5,67
5,67

5,50

6,90
6,80
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We Are Bossy

Mini We

The Eeniemeeniez
We Are The Mini's
4-MULA

Xplosion

The Lions

C.L.E. Rebelz
DNA

The J-Kids

CATEGORIE 3 - FREESTYLE
United Dance Crew
BBCREW 2.0
Dancepoppies
Inclusive Blackhearts
D-LUSION

CiCi Crew

Cheer Angels
Attitude Fire

Dancing Dynasty
Together Again

Dazzling Stars

Noordwijk
Heerhugowaard
Leiderdorp
Leiderdorp
Den Helder
Hoofddorp
Overveen
Delft
Moordrecht

Haarlem

Almere
Haarlem
Haarlem
Den Haag
Heemskerk
Leiden
Santpoort
Hillegom
Velserbroek
Julianadorp

Amersfoort

CATEGORIE 2 - RECREATIE - STREET/HIPHOP

C.L.E. Infinity
FF.Funky's

Pink Dynamite
The Royal Chicks
BEATSQUAD
D-ROYALS

The Royals

The Rebelzz

The Energeticz

No Limits

INCLUSIEF 0,5 PUNT AFTREK - MUZIEK TE LAAT

D-Fresh
2BeWild

The Demo Stars
Dance Angels
The Fire Girls
The Royal Kids
The Violets

INCLUSIEF 0,5 PUNT AFTREK - MUZIEK TE LAAT

Grow by Confi.Dance

Delft
Barendrecht
Leusden
Almere
Amsterdam
Heemskerk
Zeewolde
Hoofddorp
Zaandam

Duivendrecht

Breda

Haarlem

Santpoort-Noord

Santpoort

Santpoort-Noord

Almere

Lisse

Hellevoetsluis

CATEGORIE 4 - RECREATIE - STREET/HIPHOP

ToBe Continued
Solid

DORDRECHT
Den Haag
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6,53
6,50
6,33
6,27

6,90
6,87
6,70
6,57
6,50
6,20
6,07

7,47
7,33
7,27
7,17
7,10
7,07
6,97
6,97
6,90
6,80
6,67
6,50

7,23
7,13
6,67
6,67
6,50
6,47
6,33
6,30

7,37
7,23
7,20
7,17
7,07
7,03
6,90
6,83
6,73

14
10

27
21
15

29
23
17
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3SIX9 Crew
Radiate Crew
C.L.E. Revolution
CPD

CATEGORIE 4 - FREESTYLE
Mandown

Untamed

Golden Stars

Grooves

Rebelz

Inclusive Pinkhearts

Attitude Spice

Amersfoort
Eindhoven
Delft

Haarlem

Haarlem
Lisse
Amersfoort
Ijsselstein
Amersfoort
Den Haag

Hillegom

CATEGORIE 2 - LEVEL 1 - STREET/HIPHOP

Touch Base
We Are The Youth
Pink Power
The Kickz
WE4ONE

We Are Next
4-MATIC
MaxCrew
i-Smash
B-Flexx
Skittle Freakz
ORIGINALS

Krommenie
Leiderdorp
Westland
Leiderdorp
Heerhugowaard
Katwijk
Den Helder
Oudewater
Nieuwveen
Amsterdam
Lelystad

Amsterdam

CATEGORIE 4 - LEVEL 1 - STREET/HIPHOP

1-DRIN

The F.Family
FF.Crew
i-Motion
Black Dragons
MaxForce
C.L.E. Crew
D-VERSE

Den Helder
Barendrecht
Barendrecht
Nieuwveen

Amersfoort

Oudewater

Delft

Heemskerk

CATEGORIE 3 - LEVEL 2 - STREET/HIPHOP

We Are Frenzy
DAZZMANIA
Youngscoutz
L2D-CREW
D-ELITE

United Dance Base
FFDreamteam
D-Base

We Are Force

Leiderdorp
Zwaag

Lelystad
Heerhugowaard
Heemskerk
Almere
Barendrecht
Krommenie
Katwijk
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7,37

7,33

7,07
6,93
6,87
6,60
6,50
6,47
6,47
6,23
6,17
6,17
6,10
6,07
6,00
5,47

7,47

7,07
7,00
6,93
6,77
6,70
6,60
6,53
6,33

7,50
7,37
7,23
7,13
7,00

22

22

25
19
13

CATEGORIE 3 - RECREATIE - STREET/HIPHOP

Nameless
GEPROMOVEERD
Dance To The Max
GEPROMOVEERD
D-XCLUSIVE
Groove

STS

The Big Royals
Impact by Confi.Dance
Energetix

Rich Kids

Novita

CC Legendary
Originals

Miracel

C.L.E. InSync

The Phoenix

Flow

INCLUSIEF 0,5 PUNT AFTREK - MUZIEK TE LAAT

Westland

Oudewater

Heemskerk
Schagen
Haarlem
Zeewolde
Hellevoetsluis
Den Haag
Schagen
Hoofddorp
Beverwijk
Alkmaar
Hillegom
Delft
Overveen

Lissse

CATEGORIE 3 - LEVEL 1 - STREET/HIPHOP

Basecally
GEPROMOVEERD
FF.Friends

La Forza

Pink Explosion
100 DEGREES$
53-DEGREES
DIFFERENT
Replay

C.L.E. Smash

Krommenie

Barendrecht
Den Haag
Leusden
Schagen
Texel
Amsterdam
Haarlem
Delft

CATEGORIE 4 - LEVEL 2 - STREET/HIPHOP

Tough Kiddos
Basemind
D-EXTRA'S
Gravitate

United Dance Waves

Lelystad
Krommenie
Heemskerk
Eindhoven

Almere



